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Thomas Edward Milne

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EH55 8TF

Date of birth August 1947
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
DOT COM DOT COM LIMITED

DOT COM DOT COM LIMITED
CLACHANPRINCE ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

LIMOBUILD LIMITED
WORDBARR LIMITED

ELVIS EXHIBITIONS LIMITED
BARNTONPOINT PROJECTS LIMITED

CLACHANPRINCE ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

BORDERTRACK LIMITED
ROCKFOIL LIMITED

CASTLE ROCK ADMINISTRATION
LIMITED

TUNEDOVE LIMITED

OZDISC LIMITED

RAYBAY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Thomas Edward Milne

Number

Number
SC207600

SC207600
SC175541

SC179506
SC163203

SC176711
SC176310

SC175541

SC171411

SC165067

SC159802

SC165623

SC166655

SC166002

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905375785

905375785

25 Burnside Avenue
Polbeth

Edinburgh

West Lothian

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
31/05/2000

31/05/2000 14/11/2000

01/03/2000

14/01/1998 04/10/1998

10/11/1997

09/07/1997 26/08/1997

07/07/1997

05/06/1997

29/01/1997

28/08/1996

28/08/1996

28/08/1996

18/08/1996

31/07/1996

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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Thomas Edward Milne 905375785
JAYCOOT LIMITED SC166521 Company is dissolved 18/07/1996 Company
Secretary
ROBELLION LIMITED SC151704 Company is dissolved 31/08/1994 Director

N/A* - no information available
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